LM321/358/324
High Voltage Low Power
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
1
FEATURES




Figure 1. Typical Application
2
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL Op Temp(°C) ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAE
DESCRIPTION
LM321
-55°C~125°C LM321AC  SOT23-5
-55°C~125°C LM321AJ
SOIC-8
(SOP-8)
LM358
-55°C~125°C LM358AJ
SOIC-8
(SOP-8)
-55°C~125°C LM358CK  MSOP-8
-55°C~125°C LM358CH  TSSOP-8
LM324
-55°C~125°C LM324CJ
SOIC-14
(SOP-14)
-55°C~125°C LM324CG  TSSOP-14
LM321/358/324
3
Pin Configuration and Functions (Top View)
Pin Description